Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.33
2:15.23
2:15.74
2:23.76
2:26.02
2:26.79
2:34.83
2:38.16
3:00.13
3:01.39
3:05.25
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Date
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BPSC Regional County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Club Championships 2019
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